Urlaubsplan

Januar
Planungstag

Rosenmontag

Pfingsten

Sommerferien

Planungstag

Betriebsausflug

Weihnachten

evangelische

2.01.-05.01.2024
08.01.24

12.02.2024

27-31.05.24

5.08.-23.08.24

26.08.2024

04.10.2024

23-31.12.24

BuchbergArche Jahr 2024
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Tage
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